
Home University  - Vacancy 13
Merit 

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total Out 
of 100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 108569 GADADE MANISH ANNARAO Home NTC No No No 80 Qualified
2 110429 JAVALKAR SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT Home OBC No Yes No 78 Qualified
3 106400 Narwade Mahadev Laxman Home SEBC No No No 77 Exempted
4 109281 MASAL SNEHA RAJENDRA Home NTC No Yes No 77 Qualified
5 111380 Madhuari Bolkote Home ST No Yes No 76 Qualified
6 111425 Waykule vikas rameshwar Home NTC No No No 74 Exempted
7 103000 Kadam Rahul Shatrughna Home SEBC No No 72 Qualified
8 109973 SONAWANE ASHISH ASHOK Home SC No No No 71 Exempted
9 109003 PATHAN ABRAR IQBAL Home EWS No No No 71 Qualified

2 110429 JAVALKAR SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT Home OBC No Yes No 78 Qualified
4 109281 MASAL SNEHA RAJENDRA Home NTC No Yes No 77 Qualified
5 111380 Madhuari Bolkote Home ST No Yes No 76 Qualified

8 109973 SONAWANE ASHISH ASHOK Home SC No No No 71 Exempted
10 105068 Prajakta Hanumant Lokhande Home SC No Yes No 71 Qualified
16 110676 Fadatare Vishal sadhu Home SC No No No 67 Exempted

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Humanities

Open - 03

Subject : Political Science

Date of Interview : 22/10/2024                                                             Day : Tuesday                                               Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Social Sciences., PAH Solapur University

Open Women- 01

SC - 01



Home University  - Vacancy 13
Merit 

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total Out 
of 100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Humanities
Subject : Political Science

10 105068 Prajakta Hanumant Lokhande Home SC No Yes No 71 Qualified
23 112538 Renuka soudagar Kambale Home SC No Yes No 63 Qualified
32 103217 Amaraja Nagnath Kamble Home SC No Yes No 59 Qualified

5 111380 Madhuari Bolkote Home ST No Yes No 76 Qualified

1 108569 GADADE MANISH ANNARAO Home NTC No No No 80 Qualified
4 109281 MASAL SNEHA RAJENDRA Home NTC No Yes No 77 Qualified
6 111425 Waykule vikas rameshwar Home NTC No No No 74 Exempted

2 110429 JAVALKAR SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT Home OBC No Yes No 78 Qualified
19 111699 Murshad Jibraeel Asab Home OBC No No No 65 Qualified
22 115892 RAUT SUNIL SAMPATI Home OBC Yes No No 63 Exempted
40 112175 Dnyaneshwar Pandurang Jambhale Home OBC No No 50 Qualified

OBC- 02

Date of Interview : 22/10/2024                                                             Day : Tuesday                                                Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Social Sciences., PAH Solapur University

SC Women - 01

ST - 01

VJ/NT- 01



Home University  - Vacancy 13
Merit 

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total Out 
of 100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Humanities
Subject : Political Science

2 110429 JAVALKAR SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT Home OBC No Yes No 78 Qualified

9 109003 PATHAN ABRAR IQBAL Home EWS No No No 71 Qualified

3 106400 Narwade Mahadev Laxman Home SEBC No No No 77 Exempted
7 103000 Kadam Rahul Shatrughna Home SEBC No No 72 Qualified

11 112939 Adamile Balika Gorakh Home SEBC No Yes No 70 Qualified

22 115892 RAUT SUNIL SAMPATI Home OBC Yes No No 63 Exempted
Specially Abled Student

EWS- 01

SEBC- 01

OBC Women- 01

Date of Interview : 22/10/2024                                                    Day : Tuesday                                                  Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Social Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 05
Merit 

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total Out 
of 100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 106887 Bhumkar Niranjan Parmeshwar Other OBC No No No 90 Exempted
2 111567 Kadam Pooja Rajendra Other SEBC No Yes No 90 Exempted
3 104879 Wange Sampada Dharmaraj Other OBC No Yes No 79 Qualified

8 107263 kapil kamble Other SC No No No 75 Qualified
9 117218 Kurane Niranjan Chhandik Other SC No No No 75 Exempted

12 112279 DAGADE MAHESH MOHAN Other SC No No No 72 Exempted

1 106887 Bhumkar Niranjan Parmeshwar Other OBC No No No 90 Exempted
3 104879 Wange Sampada Dharmaraj Other OBC No Yes No 79 Qualified

10 111853 RAUT ARCHANA MUNJAJI Other OBC No No No 73 Exempted

54 108640 Kavade Dipali Rajesh Other EWS No Yes No 56 Exempted

2 111567 Kadam Pooja Rajendra Other SEBC No Yes No 90 Exempted
11 103609 Pavan Dadasaheb Lembhe Other SEBC No No No 73 Qualified
44 117194 HAJGUDE VIPEEN DIPAKRAO Other SEBC No No No 60 Exempted

49 103070 Ashwin Umesh Agawane Other SC No No Yes 58 Exempted

27 103946 Ashwini fulchand bhadre Other General Yes No 67 Exempted
35 110390 Surve Aishwarya Satish Other General Yes Yes No 64 Exempted

Specially Abled Student

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Humanities

Open - 01

Subject : Political Science

Date of Interview : 22/10/2024                                                      Day : Tuesday                                                Time : 03:00 pm To 06:00 pm
Place  : School of Social Sciences, PAH Solapur University

Orphan Student

SC - 01

OBC- 01

EWS- 01

SEBC- 01


